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	Направление
	Название курса
	Количество часов

	Спортивно-оздоровитель-ное
	
	5а,б,в
	6а,б,в
	7а
	7б,в,
	8а,б,в
	9 а,б,в,г

	
	Безопасность

жизнедеятельности человека
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	

	
	ЗОЖ
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	Физическая культура
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	Духовно-нравственное
	Духовное краеведение

Подмосковья
	
	1
	
	
	1


	

	
	Край , в котором я живу
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Дорогою добра
	
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	История моего города
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	Общекуль-турное
	Театр «От сердца к сердцу»
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	
	Экологическая культура
	
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	Учимся мыслить
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	Народные промыслы
	1
	1
	
	
	
	

	Общеинтел-лектуальное
	Практическое обществознание
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	Вокруг света 
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Математика с увлечением
	
	1
	
	
	
	

	
	Шахматы
	
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	Юный

эколог
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	Социальное
	По странам и континентам 
	
	
	
	1
	
	1

	
	Проектная  деятельность


	1
	1
	1
	
	1
	

	Итого:
	
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5


